
Price List
excludes GST 14

DOOR specs
Designs Standard

Rail
Colonial

Rail
Route
Width 30mm plq

Min Width
10mm plq

0

Kimberley/Emma/Lisa 60 27 25 25

Kacey/Holly/Marie/Brooke 60 27 20 20

1

Megan 60 27 60 60

Olivia 60 27 60 60

2

Alexandra Square 61 19 22.5 197 177
Alexandra Arched 61 19 22.5 192 235
Amy 60 27 66 80 20
Angela Square 51 10 43 218 198
Angela Arched 51 10 43 213 235
Claire 60 27 36 140 140

Dorie Square 66 28 13 188 168
Dorie Arched 66 28 13 183 235
Elizabeth 50 22.5 250 250
Erin 60 27 26 20 160
Isabelle
Jaye Pull
Jaye Pull Round (+15%)
Jessie (25mm only +10%)
Louise 60 27 28 60 60
Lily (25mm only +10%)
Sarah Square 56 9 30 202 182

Sarah Arched 56 9 30 197 235

Taylah

3

Alison Square 57 10 37 218 198
Alison Arched 57 10 37 213 235
Ava (+10%)
Cassandra 45 27 30 180 160
Carol 47 27 30 164 192
Chevron

Chloe Square 56 9 30 202 182

Chloe Arched 56 9 30 197 235

Faceline Vertical (scallop cutter)
Gemma Square 50 7 41 212 192
Gemma Arched 50 7 41 207 235

Karen 55 49 267 267
Kelly Square 57 10 37 218 198

Kelly Arched 57 10 37 213 235
Madison Square 55 7 45 230 210
Madison Arched 55 7 45 225 235

Michelle Square 55 7 45 230 210

Michelle Arched 55 7 45 225 235
Mallory Square 50 7 41 212 192
Mallory Arched 50 7 41 207 235
Simone Square 55 7 43 226 206
Simone Arched 55 7 43 221 235
Tanya 60 27 42 160 160
Terrie 48 3 4 150 150

Split Rail Min Height(top/bot)
30mm plq

Min Height (middle)
30mm plq

50 50

40 40
75 75
75 75

25 161 125
25 161 125

N/A N/A

20 187 156
20 187 156

N/A N/A
25 147 106

25 147 106
Type A Recommended

N/A N/A

75 75

20 166 130

20 166 130

20 181 144
20 181 144

20 155 130
20 157 130

20 166 130
20 166 130

20 182 152
20 182 152

Type A Recommended
20 181 144

20 181 144

20 195 160
20 195 160

20 195 160

20 195 160
20 182 152
20 182 152

20 191 156
20 191 156

Type A Recommended

20 108 78

60 10 43 235 235 25 195 160
60 27 4040

Emily Square

150 150
150 150
150 150

150 150

150 150
150 150
150 150

40 40 40 40

Vpull (25mm only +10%)

Jasmine Square 10 10 25

Min Height

195 195195195 10

Maidie Square 10 10 16 100 100 10 181 144

DRAWER specs

Vgroove Vertical (vgroove cutter) 48 3 4 150 150

Designs



Faceline V12 (scallop cutter +20%)

15

5

Belinda Square WL 55 7 10 160 149
Belinda Arched WL 55 7 10 160 235

Elise WL 50 130 160

Monique Square WL 55 7 10 160 145
Monique Arched WL 55 7 10 160 235
Rachel Square WL 57 10 7 158 145
Rachel Arched WL 57 10 7 158 235
Sheree Square WL 57 10 5 158 145
Sheree Arched WL 57 10 5 158 235

25 130 100
25 130 100
20 100 70

25 130
10025 130
10025 126
9425 126
9425 126
9425 126
94

Concave 25( +20%)

Concave 50 ( +20%)

Summit ( +20%)

DOOR specs DRAWER specs

Abby (Insert Mould +30%) 60 27 10 220 200

Belinda Square 55 7 10 160 149

Belinda Arched 55 7 10 160 235

Elise 50 130 110

Ella 60 27 10 150 140

Monique Square 55 7 10 160 145

Monique Arched 55 7 10 160 235
Rachel Square 57 10 7 158 145

Rachel Arched 57 10 7 158 235

Rachel Double Step 57 7 10 140

Rose (Insert Mould +30%) 60 27 10 220 200

Square Internal 60 27 10 150 140

Sheree Square 57 10 5 158 145

Sheree Arched 57 10 5 158 235

25 165 130
25 130 100

25 130 100

20 100 70
25 126 94

25 130 100
25 130 100
25 126 94
25 126 94
20 126 94
25 165 130
25
25 126 94
25 126 94

Larissa (+10%)

60

7 10 170 170 25 140 105

Bonnie Square

Grace Square

10 10 5 132 145

14513220 10 5

114 94

114 94

10

20

4

Min Height (middle)Standard
Rail

Colonial
Rail

Route
Width 30mm plq

Min Width
10mm plq Split Rail Min Height(top/bot)

30mm plq 30mm plq
Min Height

Designs
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BOLECTION MOULD DOOR & DRAWER specs

Designs
Standard

Rail
Bolection

Width
Colonial

Rail
Route
Width

Min. Height
30mm plq

Min width
30mm plq

Kimberley - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Brooke - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Emma - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Kacey - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Lisa - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Marie - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Megan - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Olivia - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Louise - BM 50 30 27 190 190

Designs
Standard

Rail
Bolection

Width
Colonial

Rail
Route
Width

Min. Height
30mm plq

Min width
30mm plq

Alexandra -BM 50 30 19 22.5 235 215

Angela - BM 50 30 10 43 276 256

Dorie -BM 50 30 28 13 216 196

Sarah - BM 50 30 9 30 250 230

Alison - BM 50 30 10 37 264 244

Chloe - BM 50 30 9 30 250 230

Gemma - BM 50 30 7 41 272 252

Kelly - BM 50 30 10 37 264 244

Madison - BM 50 30 7 45 280 260

Michelle - BM 50 30 7 45 280 260

Simone - BM 50 30 7 43 276 256

Mallory - BM 50 30 7 45 280 260

Designs
Standard

Rail
Bolection

Width
Colonial

Rail
Route
Width

Min. Height
30mm plq

Min width
30mm plq

Belinda - BM 50 30 7 10 210 200

Monique - BM 50 30 7 10 210 200

Rachel - BM 50 30 10 7 204 194

Sheree - BM 50 30 10 5 204 194

Belinda WL - BM 50 30 7 10 210 200

Monique WL - BM 50 30 7 10 210 200

Rachel WL - BM 50 30 10 7 204 194

Sheree WL - BM 50 30 10 5 204 194

Split Rail

Min Height
(top/bot)

30mm plq

Min Height
(middle)

30mm plq

20 160 130

20 160 130

20 160 130

20 160 130

20 160 130

20 160 130

25 165 140

30 165 140

30 170 150

Split Rail

Min Height
(top/bot)

30mm plq

Min Height
(middle)

30mm plq

20 205 175

20 246 216

20 186 156

20 220 190

20 234 204

20 220 190

20 242 212

20 234 204

20 250 220

20 250 220

20 246 216

20 250 220

Split Rail

Min Height
(top/bot)

30mm plq

Min Height
(middle)

30mm plq

20 190 160

20 190 160

20 184 154

20 184 154

20 190 160

20 190 160

20 184 154

20 184 154

Doors available in SQUARE design only.  Please Note – Bolection Mould rails are 50mm on all designs, regardless of
NON-Bolection design specs.  Colonial Frames – Bolection Mould on outside rail only.

Example – Alison - BM

Standard Rail
50mm

Bolection Mould
30mm

Route width
37mm
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cross sections not to scale

Holly (2mm Pencil Round)

Kacey (5mm Pencil Round)

Kimberley (10mm Round)

Brooke (Chamfer)

Emma (Ogee)

Lisa (Classic)

Marie (Step Pencil Round)

Megan

Olivia

Alexandra

Amy

Angela

Claire

Dorie

Elizabeth

Erin

Isabelle

Jaye Pull Round (for paint only)

Jaye Pull (for paint only)

Louise

Lily (for paint only 25mm)

Jessie (for paint only 25mm)

Sarah

Alison

Vpull (for paint only 25mm)

Ava (for paint only)

Cassandra

Carol

Chevron

Chloe

Faceline Vertical (scallop cutter)

Emily

CROSS SECTIONS

Gemma
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cross sections not to scale

Simone

Tanya

Terrie

Abby (for paint only)

Vgroove Vertical (vgroove cutter)

Belinda

Elise

Ella (for paint only depth 7mm)

Rachel (depth 7mm)

Rachel Double Step

Rose (for paint only)

Sheree (depth 3mm)

Square Internal (for paint only)

Belinda Square WL

Elise WL

Monique Square WL

Rachel Square WL (depth 7mm)

Sheree Square WL (depth 3mm)

Faceline V12 (scallop cutter)

Kelly

Madison

Michelle

Mallory

Please note various depths available.
Square Internal 7 shown for example.

Monique

Karen

CROSS SECTIONS

Larissa (for paint only)

Jasmine

Maidie

Grace (depth 1.5mm)

Bonny (depth 1.5mm)
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cross sections not to scale

Angela BM

Dorie BM

Sarah BM

Alison BM

Chloe BM

Gemma BM

Kelly BM

Madison BM

Michelle BM

Simone BM

Mallory BM

Belinda BM

Monique BM

Rachel BM

Sheree BM

Belinda WL BM

Monique WL BM

Rachel WL BM (depth 7mm)

Sheree WL BM (depth 3mm)

Alexandra BM

Louise BM

Megan BM

Olivia BM

Marie BM

CROSS SECTIONS

Brooke BM

Emma BM

Lisa BM

Kacey BM

Kimberley BM

Holly BM


